oy .',"“.‘\\?f'r\ K.B.V.B. stamnummer 2820
(8" KSK OOSTHOVEN v.z.w. Nieuwstraat 41
R 2360 Oud-Turnhout

OOSTHOVEN

CATEGORIE LEEFTUD NAAM FUNCTIE EMAIL GSM BOUW COORDINATOR
1 Debutantjes U6 SABINE KEUSTERMANS Trainer sabine_jenthe@outlook.com +32485054004 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

2 Debutantjes ue REMCO VAN LAERHOVEN Afgevaardigde remco lindsy@telenet.be +3249578 8318 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

3 Duiveltjes u7 EVERT WILLEMS Trainer kskoosthoven2011@gmail.com +32496 231918 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

4 Duiveltjes u7 MATS DIELTIENS Trainer mats.dieltiens@gmail.com +32476704953 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

5 Duiveltjes u7 STIJN MOESKOPS Afgevaardigde stijnmoeskops@telenet.be +32479709331 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

6 Duiveltjes u7 GUNTHER BERNAERTS Afgevaardigde gub@telenet.be +32495512092 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

7 Duiveltjes ug LU HERTOGS Trainer ludo.hertogs@telenet.be +32485475098 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

8 Duiveltjes us TIM COLMAN Trainer info@dakwerkencolman.be +32496 629122 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

9 Duiveltjes ug OMAR DJAMAIL Trainer jamil30 @hotmail.com +32487580542 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

10 Duiveltjes us BERT SELS Afgevaardigde gezin.sels@gmail.com 432470922629 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

11 Duiveltjes us8 PATRICK VERMEULEN Afgevaardigde patrickvermeulen85@hotmail.com +32472202297 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

12 Duiveltjes us EDITH VAN GESTEL Afgevaardigde edithvangestel1975@gmail.com Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

13 Duiveltjes U9 STEF BORGMANS Trainer stefborgmans@telenet.be +32496 102540 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

14 Duiveltjes U9 KIM DRIESSENS Trainer kim.driessens@hotmail.be +32479690756 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

15 Duiveltjes U9 MARIA BOONEN Afgevaardigde maria.boonen2@telenet.be +32470899252 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

16 Pré-miniemen u10 ERIC JANSSEN Trainer er.janssen@belgacom.net +32472520243 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

17 Pré-miniemen u10 ERIK LENS Trainer erik@plan10.nl +31629078243 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

18 Pré-miniemen u10 PETER URKENS Afgevaardigde peter.urkens@telenet.be +32473594047 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

19 Pré-miniemen u1o0 CLAUDE WITTISCHE Afgevaardigde claude.wittische@telenet.be +32476767520 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

20 Pré-miniemen u11 JONAS BASTIEN Trainer jonas.bastien@hotmail.com +3249108 6172 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

21 Pré-miniemen ul11 HARRY HOPPENBROUWERS Trainer harry.hop@hotmail.be +32479089070 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

22  Pré-miniemen U1l NICK CAERS Afgevaardigde nick.caers@telenet.be +32476 603258 Onderbouw  Peter Meerts

23 Miniemen u12 TOM VAN MIERT Trainer ksko 2006@hotmail.com +3247456 6620 Middenbouw Peter Meerts

24 Miniemen u12 KURT VERHEYEN Trainer els.van.riel@telenet.be +32477697889 Middenbouw Peter Meerts

25 Miniemen u12 WERNER DE BRESSER Assistent werner@debresser.be +31 622851745 Middenbouw Peter Meerts

26 Miniemen u12 PETER MARIEN Afgevaardigde peter.marien2@telenet.be +324755648 07 Middenbouw Peter Meerts

27 Miniemen u13 KURT VAN CRAENENBROEK Trainer kurtenleen@skynet.be +32491593457 Middenbouw Peter Meerts

28 Miniemen u13 CHRISTOPHE LENEAERTS Trainer c.lenaerts@dibo.com +32473979772 Middenbouw Peter Meerts
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Miniemen
Miniemen
Miniemen
Miniemen
Miniemen
Miniemen
Kadetten
Kadetten
Kadetten
Kadetten
Kadetten
Kadetten
Kadetten
Scholieren
Scholieren
Scholieren
Scholieren
Scholieren
Juniors
Juniors
Reserven C
Reserven C
Reserven B
Reserven B
Reserven A
Reserven A
Beloften
Eerste ploeg
Eerste ploeg
Veteranen
Veteranen

u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u21
uz21
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT
NVT

DAVE PLUYM
RUDY MICHIELSEN
FRANS KOG

DAVE VAN DE VLIET

KURT VERHELST
MIEKE DE LEEUW
PETER POELS
JENS VAN AMMEL
KEVIN WOUTERS
PETER MEERTS
KRIS ENGELEN
RIK SEGERS
PETER URKENS
HANS NUYENS
EVERT DOMS
BEN MERMANS

JACQUES VAN BEURDEN

TOM DIELTIENS

DAVY WAGEMANS

JOS JACOBS
KAREL AUBROECK
FILIP STESSENS
STEVE HERTOGS
LU HERTOGS

STEPHANE VAN LITSENBORG

PATRICK ALLARD
DIRK ENGELEN
GEORGE BANICA
DAVY GEUDENS
PETER VAN DYCK
PAUL BLOCKX

Assistent
Assistent
Afgevaardigde
Afgevaardigde
Afgevaardigde
Afgevaardigde
Trainer
Trainer
Trainer
Afgevaardigde
Afgevaardigde
Afgevaardigde
Afgevaardigde
Trainer
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Assistent
Afgevaardigde
Afgevaardigde
Trainer
Afgevaardigde
Trainer
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Trainer
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Trainer
Afgevaardigde
Trainer
Trainer
Afgevaardigde
Afgevaardigde
Afgevaardigde

dave.pluyml@telenet.be

michielsen.rudy@skynet.be

franskog@telenet.be

vliet@live.be
kurt.verhelst@skynet.be

mieke.de.leeuwl@telenet.be

ppoels27@gmail.com

vanammeljens@hotmail.com

kevwolll@hotmail.com

peter.meerts@telenet.be

hoikris@gmail.com

riksegers@hotmail.com

peter.urkens@telenet.be

hans.nuyens@telenet.be

evertzwijinl @hotmail.com

mermans.vanbaelen@telenet.be

jacques.vanbeurden@telenet.be

tom.dieltiens@telenet.be

davy wagemans5@msn.com
jozef.jacobs13210@telenet.be
karel.aubroeck@gmail.com

filip.stessens@hotmail.com

steve.hertogs@telenet.be

ludo.hertogs@telenet.be

stephanevl@hotmail.com

pat.allard@belgacom.net

dirk.engelen4 @telenet.be

georgebanica@yahoo.com

davygeudens@gmail.com

peter.van.dijck2@telenet.be

paul.blockx2@telenet.be

+32 496 31 99 05
+32473 64 48 02
+32497 3777 35
+32479212748
+32 49757 23 28
+32 498 07 35 45
+324991923091
+32 496 63 18 50
+32 496 46 88 62
+32473559354
+32 47675 14 66
+3248674 1474
+32 473594047
+32 475 84 66 27
+32 47164 26 54
+32 496 26 66 22
+32 47076 72 05
+32499529371
+32 498 04 73 59
+32 485 24 52 40
+32 496 58 40 12
+32 4709045 25
+32494 322679
+32 48547 5098
+32 498 48 53 27
+32476 4903 17
+32 4954752 53
+32 486 17 04 20
+32478523110
+32 499 36 69 64
+32 498 47 94 53

Middenbouw
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Bovenbouw

Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
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Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
Peter Meerts
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Hans Nuyens
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